
West Acton Primary School Dates for the Autumn Term 

 

ARP and SEND pupils – applying to High School 
with Mrs Lucas  

Friday 17th September 9.00am  

Parent/Carer forum  drop in with Miss Kondo Tuesday 21st September 9.00 am– 9.30am 
London Car free Day  Wednesday 22nd September 

ARP – Woodlands  
Meet the therapists for Woodlands parents and 
an opportunity to ask questions  

Tuesday 28th September 8.45am -9.15am 
in Oak Room 

Welcome Coffee Morning with Mrs Emma 
Ahmad, School Therapist 

Thursday 30th September 9.00am 

New Parents in Nursery and Reception – 
welcome Coffee morning by PTA and School 

Friday 1st October 9.00am 

ARP and SEND - Talking to your child about 
their diagnosis/ needs. Aimed at pupils with 
autism but the workshop would be suitable for 
any parents of children with additional 
needs. Hosted our staff and a Speech and 
Language Therapist 

Tuesday 5th October 9.00am-9.45am 

Safeguarding Information session for 
parents/carers – Mrs Ives  

Wednesday 6th October 9.00am 

ALL CHILDREN to wear something YELLOW if 
possible – YOUNG MINDS world Mental Health 
Day 

Friday 8th October 

SEND carousel  with Mrs Lucas Wednesday 13th October 9:00am-10:00  
Harvest Collection for Ealing Food bank  Monday 18th October 

Parents/Carers Consultation Evening  Tuesday 19th October after school 
Thursday 21st October after school  
More details to come 

INSET day – no school for pupils Friday 22nd October 

HALF TERM  W/c Monday 25th October to Friday 29th 
October 

Pupils return to school for Autumn 2 Monday 1st November 
Reception OPEN DAY for September 2022 
Applications 

Wednesday 3rd November 4.00pm -
5.00pm 

PTA Fireworks Night Thursday 4th November 

Reception OPEN DAY for September 2022 
Applications 

Wednesday 24th November 9.00am -
10.00am 

 

Presentations posted in September – Meet the New Year Group and Applying to High 

School 

Presentations posted in October – Handwriting, Maths and Phonics 


